
Division 3 Freestyle Result Div.3：Toss & Fetchは1R/3Rで高い方のポイントを採用 2023.3.19

Ex.
Round

Total
 ×3

Final

Point

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sub Point PD R A G Total FP RD DM RT Total O V MS DC TM PS ZZ-S Total

1R 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 19.5

3R 3.5 0.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 19.0

1R 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.0

3R 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 13.5

1R 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 14.5

3R 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 0.0 14.5

1R 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 10.5

3R 0.0 4.0 3.5 0.0 4.0 4.0 15.5

1R 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 13.5

3R 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 15.5

1R 3.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 3.5 2.5 12.0

3R 3.5 3.0 2.5 0.0 3.5 3.5 16.0

1R 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.5

3R 3.5 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5

1R 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.5 15.5

3R 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 15.5

1R 0.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 0.0 12.5

3R 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 9.5

1R 2.5 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 14.5

3R 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 3.5 0.0 12.0

1R 2.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 12.5

3R 0.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 13.0

1R 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 0.0 11.0

3R 2.5 2.0 FF 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 7.0

1R 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.5

3R 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 0.0 12.5

1R 2.5 3.0 3.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 14.0

3R 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 11.0

1R 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 6.0

3R 0.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 6.0

1R 0.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 10.5

3R 0.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 7.0

1R 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 3.5 5.5

3R 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

1R 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 7.0

3R 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 7.0

1R 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 10.5

3R 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.5 7.5

1R 2.5 2.5 0.0 2.5 7.5

3R 0.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0

1R 2.5 2.5 2.5 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 12.0

3R 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 12.0

1R 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 8.0

3R 0.0 0.0 FF 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0

1R 0.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 13.0

3R 0.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 0.0 11.0

1R 1.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 13.5

3R 0.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

1R 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 0.0 11.5

3R 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 6.0
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5.57 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.30 1.30 4.651.50 1.43 1.55 1.37 5.85 1.44 1.40 1.38 1.35

79.08 87.08

1.50 1.40 1.53 1.42 5.85 1.40 1.45 1.40 1.37 5.62 1.25 0.00 1.15 1.30 1.20 1.30 1.40 5.25 7.22 23.94 71.82 84.82

7.31 25.35 76.05 88.05

1.66 1.65 1.63 1.50 6.44 1.65 1.65 1.62 1.64 6.56 1.65 0.00 1.63 1.65 1.75 1.63 1.64 6.69 6.67 26.36

6.11 1.25 1.30 1.45 1.25 1.30 1.38 1.42 5.551.65 1.60 1.65 1.48 6.38 1.53 1.57 1.49 1.52

92.79

1.75 1.65 1.68 1.65 6.73 1.68 1.75 1.70 1.76 6.89 0.00 1.70 1.68 0.00 1.68 1.67 1.65 6.73 7.39 27.74 83.22 91.22

6.82 28.87 86.61 93.61

1.68 1.67 1.69 6.76 1.67 1.64 1.60 1.68 6.59 1.42 1.42 1.40 0.00 1.55 1.45 1.48 5.90 8.18 27.43 82.29

7.44 1.85 1.80 1.78 1.80 1.88 1.83 1.83 7.391.86 1.83 1.83 1.70 7.22 1.90 1.86 1.86 1.82

7.00 28.98 86.94 97.44

1.93 1.85 7.66 1.79 1.88 1.82 1.95 7.44 1.93 1.91 1.88 1.91 1.85 1.93 1.91 7.68 7.69 30.47 91.41 97.41

7.45 1.85 1.85 1.82 1.84 1.86 1.83 1.90 7.461.80 1.77 1.80 1.70 7.07 1.89 1.86 1.86 1.84

8.75 28.71 86.13 100.13

1.93 1.90 7.61 1.80 1.95 1.90 1.80 7.45 1.91 1.93 1.93 1.85 1.90 1.88 1.90 7.67 8.46 31.19 93.57 99.57

6.49 1.65 0.00 1.60 0.00 1.63 1.63 1.65 6.561.75 1.69 1.73 1.74 6.91 1.68 1.63 1.58 1.60

8.18 30.16 90.48 101.48

1.88 1.84 7.55 1.76 1.72 1.72 1.76 6.96 1.73 1.68 1.68 1.68 1.70 1.73 1.73 6.89 8.15 29.55 88.65 101.15

7.24 1.75 1.71 1.88 1.67 1.75 1.71 1.78 7.161.89 1.83 2.00 1.86 7.58 1.84 1.70 1.80 1.90

7.83 30.12 90.36 104.86

1.75 1.78 6.99 1.73 1.75 1.73 1.78 6.99 1.83 1.80 1.78 1.75 1.80 1.75 1.76 7.21 9.20 30.39 91.17 104.17

7.28 1.85 0.00 1.87 1.85 1.88 1.82 1.90 7.501.88 1.88 1.90 1.85 7.51 1.80 1.83 1.85 1.80

8.89 30.96 92.88 108.38

1.95 1.97 7.87 1.82 1.88 1.84 1.90 7.44 1.73 1.83 1.77 1.80 1.80 0.00 1.73 7.20 8.70 31.21 93.63 106.13

7.40 1.75 1.78 1.83 1.78 1.86 1.80 1.81 7.301.88 1.80 1.85 1.84 7.37 1.77 1.85 1.88 1.90

31.63 94.89 110.89

1.90 1.84 7.43 1.88 1.92 1.90 1.93 7.63 1.82 1.88 1.78 1.92 1.88 1.85 1.87 7.55 8.46 31.07 93.21 110.71

1.75 0.00 1.78 1.75 1.85 1.77 1.83 7.23 9.001.90 2.05 2.00 7.92 1.88 1.85 1.85 1.90 7.48

98.94 114.44

1.95 1.93 7.77 1.97 1.95 1.92 1.95 7.79 1.85 1.88 1.78 1.84 1.90 1.80 1.90 7.53 8.75 31.84 95.52 111.02

2.05 2.05 2.08 2.00 2.05 2.08 8.26 8.64 32.981.97 1.99 7.83 2.13 2.10 2.08 1.94 8.25 2.05

100.29 121.29

2.10 2.08 2.07 2.02 8.27 2.00 1.93 1.97 2.13 8.03 2.08 2.08 0.00 2.08 2.10 2.05 2.08 8.34 9.50 34.14 102.42 116.92

9.64 35.67 107.01 126.51

1.98 2.00 2.08 2.05 8.11 2.08 2.05 2.05 2.00 8.18 1.91 1.92 1.97 1.95 1.95 2.00 2.05 7.97 9.17 33.43

8.71 2.14 2.02 2.23 2.10 2.14 2.12 2.12 8.63

Okada, Haruko & Julie

Izoe, Keiko & Fuuma

Morisaki, Chie & Jin

Sato, Toshiya & Shian

2.18 2.13

1.97 1.92

1.86 1.83

1.99 1.96

1.76 1.70

1.93 1.90

1.90 1.88

1.95 1.93

1.72

1.98 1.89

1.97

 Toss & Fetch Round
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TeamPlace

Akagi, Keiko & Kalu

Niiya, Ayako & Luna

Yamasaki, Sachi & Chara

Takahata, Fukiko & Sara

Shin-e, Takeshi & Azul

Okada, Hideki & Kaiser

11

12

19

Shiraishi, Masami & Parcee

Hosoya, Michiru & Teto

Ueda, Eriko & Chip

7

8

9

10

20

21

22

23

13

14

15

16

17

18
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25 Okada, Hideki & Dontbite 11.5 1.40 1.37 1.48 1.30 5.55

2.13 2.25 8.69

24 Izoe, Takeshi & Liger

Takao, Katsuichi & Rosy

Nakamura, Takako & Cari

Taniguchi, Hiroaki & Lucca

Yoshioka, Mio & Zooey

Morita, Keiko & Marco

Matsuura, Michiko & Ally

Tsuda, Natsumi & Loki

Yoshioka, Koji & Yoyo

Nakamura, Takako & CanDee

Yoshioka, Koji & Yukon

1.32 1.28 5.08 4.44 20.62 61.86 73.36

Canine Elements Player Elements Team Elements

1.40 1.45 1.38 1.32 5.55 0.00 0.00 1.18 0.00 1.30

2.20 2.19 2.16 2.16


